PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5569143

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THE F&M BANK & TRUST COMPANY	01/18/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION CONSULTANTS CORPORATION
Street Address:	1705 NORTH PLANO ROAD
City:	RICHARDSON
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75082

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8149139
PCT Number:	US2009045994

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)200-0853

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-651-5000

Email: IPDOCKETING@HAYNESBOONE.COM
Correspondent Name: HAYNES AND BOONE, LLP - IP SECTION

Address Line 1: 2323 VICTORY AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	24782.37 & .38
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CALMANN CLEMENTS
SIGNATURE:	/Calmann Clements/
DATE SIGNED:	06/12/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=Termination#page1.tif source=Termination#page2.tif source=Termination#page3.tif source=Termination#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 049451 FRAME: 0201

505522338

source=Termination#page5.tif

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

1000000000000000	
A. NAM	E & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CSC	
B. E-MA	IL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
	7
CENT	ACKNOWN ETYCERTAIT TO A Commonwell College of the control of the c
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
Corp	poration Service Company
251	LITTLE FALLS DRIVE
Wiln	nington, DE 19808
B	
USA	\
300000000000000	

FILING NUMBER: 18-00020443
FILING DATE: 01/18/2018 03:00 PM
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 789337490001
FILED: Texas Secretary of State
IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR XML FILING
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Ha MIT	IAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	BEREIRE BER				
12-0	1b.1 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 12-0004239122 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13					
2. 🔽	2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement					
3. I For part	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As ial assignment, complete item 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate	isignee in item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>an</u> a affected collateral in item 8	d also name of Assi	gnor in item 9.	T. P. M. P. M. P. M. P. M. M. M. B. P. M.	
4. (CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing all period provided by applicable law	Statement identified above with respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Stateme	ent is continued for the	
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			ر د و چر د و د و دوی پر در بر د پایگی مانده به مصطفحه کشفته شده شدند اشده ساخت دارد داشده دیگره دادگشته دادگشت	والمرابعة	
Check	one of these two boxes. This Change aff	fects Debtor or Secured Party of record.	AND Check one	of these three boxes to:		
T 7	HANGE name and/or address: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item ADD name: Con <u>and</u> item 7c	nplete item 7a o	or 7b, DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b.	
6. CU		ete for Party Information Change - provide only <u>orre</u> name (6a o	or 6b)			
	8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			aktikasi mendelip perkelaini kenerakan kalakasa anta dalam sa meneri asi menera ana dan mendi ilipi dan	Till an andrew state to play of a larger to the adjusted had a transport and the first had been a second	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE ENGINEER OF THE		
The second secon	DB. INDIVIDUAL S SURIVAIVE	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAV	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7 CH	ANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: COM	plete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide o		Professional Control of the Control	and the second processor for the second seco	
part of ti	ne Debtor's name)	mere for resignment of rany microtation change - provide of	my one name (ra or	7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit	modify, or abbreviate any	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				or a common and the state of th	
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	***************************************	dentalitet pittisannin tetet anti-titus ananonananan		
	a. HIDITIDONE O CONTANIE	PINOT PEROUNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INTTAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7c. MAIL	LING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		THE COLUMN TO TH			0001111	
8. T	OLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of ti	nese four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covere	d collateral ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate	collateral:			a condition Fill to Control Condition	. ;	
					i	
					j	
					j	
					1 1	
					# #	
		AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only	y <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assi	gnment)	
	an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	l and provide name of authorizing Debtor	ente sense e ne season e accidica de cabi	केंद्र व रोवरों का सम्बन्धित केंद्र कर केंद्र के प्रकेश कर कर केंद्र कर कुल कर कर कर कर कर कर समझ है कर कर कर क	e dijanda garandik o dengan dengan dengan dengan di kalandira kendaran dengan dengan dengan dengan dengan denga Tangan dengan denga	
The F&M Bank & Trust Company now knwon as Prosperity Bank						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
		a reserved				
1	TIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	The state of the s	*******************	sekt elükkikkadululartikkilukkiskikiakianiarianianianianaan	ik adalah dalam kan dalam dan banyan yang dalam da	
Co	mmercial Lending Dallas - 32	21 - 108181-108176 Debtor:ELE	CTRONIC	[141500636]	and the state of t	

FILING OFFICE COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

NOTICE DO 100 DO
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive
Springfield, IL 62703
USA
300000000000000000000000000000000000000

FILING NUMBER: 16-00262182
FILING DATE: 08/10/2016 09:18 AM
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 684155120001
FILED: Texas Secretary of State
IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR XML FILING
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

PANAMANAN		**************************************	BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB	enine sentence in a sentence in a		
3	TAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0004239122	1b. This FINANCING STATE Filer: <u>attacts</u> Amendment Adden	EMENT AMENDMENT is to b durn (Form UCC3Ad) and pro	e filed [for record] (o vide Debtor's name	r recorded) in the REAL ESTATE R in item 13	ECORDS.
2. [2. I TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement					
3. For part	3. LASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> also name of Assignor in item 9. For partial assignment, complete item 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affected collateral in item 8					
4. W addition	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing nat period provided by applicable law	Statement identified above with re	espect to the security interest	s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Statem	nent is continued for the
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		\$	erren er	nerektorisk traditional periodi eritototototototototototototototototototo	dinina na mangangan ng mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mga mg
	cone of these two boxes. This Change af		ured Party of record. A	ND Check <u>one</u>	of these three boxes to:	
1 7	HANGE name and/or address: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c		ADD name: Com and item 7c		77b, DELETE name to be deleted in	: Give record name i item 6a or 6b.
6. CU	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Compl	ete for Party Information Change -	provide only <u>one</u> name (6a o	r 6b)		
000	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	e en	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CH) ANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Cor he Debtor's name)	inplete for Assignment or Party Info	ormation Change - provide on	ly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7	75) (use exact, full name; do not om	it, modify, or abbreviate any
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n en men men men men men men men men men	жирост (таманда така жана кака са така са так Така са така с	ACCOMMUNICATION CONTRACTOR CONTRA	na-tomata enclusivos (se en esta como mos enconstrucción de enconstrucción de enconstrucción de de la como en	rentanti kitora minanti sukai manai myös totta kitasa siisaa kitasa sukai sukai sukai sukai sukai sukai sukai s
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	erenen en	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAI	LING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE F	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Indicate	3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes. ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral ndicate collateral. 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) fulls is an Amendment authorized by a DESTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Destor					
If this is	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	our fysiereske wielder de for men die folge in der die wielder der die eeu men met die der die folge met die de	er e Remembra de compansa e e e e e e e e e compansa e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	na esacanacanamininacanami	r dhankhana na	सार्वित है। इस के तह पर क्षांका का स्थापन विश्वास के का का का नहीं स्वात स्थापन कर क
OR	OR SE INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME IADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) ISUFFIX					
		TING! PEROUNAL NAME	- ما در	ADDITIONAL NAME	c(ohild HWF(o)	SUFFIX
1	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: mmercial Lending Dallas - 3	21 - 108181-10817	6 Debtor:ELE	CTRONIC	[119800788]	

FILING OFFICE COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

LOCTOAR MAS I MOO I IOMS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FII CSC	LER (optional)	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optiona		
c. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Nar Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 USA	ne and Address)	FILING NUMBER: 15 FILING NUMBER: 55 DOCUMENT NUMBER: 55 FILED: Texas Secretary o IMAGE GENERATED ELE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO
13. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 12-0004239122	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finance	ing Statement identified above is terminated with respec	t to the security interest(s) of the Secured
3. IASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name For partial assignment, complete item 7 and 9 and also in	of Assignee in item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> address of Assignee in dicate affected collateral in item 8	nitem 7c <u>and</u> also name of Assignor in ite
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Final additional period provided by applicable law	ncing Statement identified above with respect to the seco	urity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Audub DDDD	
Check one of these two boxes. This Chang		
CHANGE name and/or address: Comp	lete item 6a or 6b; and item ADD na	rme: Complete item 7a or 7b,

FILING NUMBER: 15-00065471
FILING DATE: 03/05/2015 10:24 AM
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 594584120001
FILED: Texas Secretary of State
IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR XML FILING
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0004239122	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AME Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form U	NDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL EST ICCSAd) and provide Debtor's name in item 13	ATE RECORDS.
2. Г	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial	cing Statement identified above is terminated with res	spect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing the	is Termination Statement
3. I For pa		e of Assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of Assign		
4. T	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financial period provided by applicable law	ancing Statement identified above with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Soons koos		
		ge affects i_Debtor or i_Secured Party	of record. AND Check one of these three boxes	
	CHANGE name and/or address: Com 'a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	piete item oa or op; <u>and</u> item ADD	name: Complete item 7a or 7b, DELETE item 7c	name: Give record name eted in item 6a or 6b.
6. CL	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	Complete for Party Information Change - provide only	and the second s	to the control of the specific control
	8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		The state of the s	e en mangeliget i de paragres actuales à reserve dans dans l'élèmes préserves le le company de la company de m
OR	66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	(E) JAITHNIVEISMAN JANOITICICA	SUFFIX
	Sec. 11 Sec. 1 In Sec. Sec. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	and the state of t	a month and the transfer that the feat	SOLLIN
7. CH	ANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION	J: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Chr	ange - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do	not omit, modify, or abbreviate any
pert of	the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R FR STABOUT IN NOVEMBER STABOUT IN A PROMOTE A MARKET OF STABOUT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND FOR	ዋወ ነገ ነ ትናቸና ሳችላ ስጥምት የምም ምላቀነበር የተሰነሰለውን የመጀመር የመመስተመመስ ስመቀር መቀ እን ነው ነው ነው ነው የምንር ተሟ ል ለነጻነፉ የተገናቀን ሲሰው ከና ያ ቀቁ ጊዜ ምንና ተመጣጣ ሲጠ	о оржината, умовет паке система для выправления выпланивания на
: !				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ing and the state of the state	interestado alimento e en en en en en en en en en entre en en entre entr	e e las econa, la località di più distributi di mandi e mandi e mandi di mandi di mandi di mandi e mandi di mandi e ma	nor death (1) Selection of the production of the control of the c
-7c. MF	ILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ALL GOO OR I FUR AND DEB NOT AND	DS IN PROCESS, FINISHED GOOD IEREAFTER ACQUIRED AND HELD VISHED UNDER CONTRACTS OF S ALL DOCUMENTS NOW OR AT AN TOR COVERING OR REPRESENTIN ES, DRAFTS, ACCEPTANCES, INST ALL GUARANTIES AND SURETYS!	DING ALL GOODS, MERCHANDISE, RIS, SUPPLIES AND OTHER TANGIBLE FOR SALE OR LEASE OR FURNISHE IERVICE OR USED OR CONSUMED IN Y TIME OR TIMES HEREAFTER OBTA NG ANY OF THE SAID GOODS; ALL OF IRUMENTS, CHATTEL PAPER AND GOODS HIP AGREEMENTS RELATING THERE E THEREOF, WHETHER NOW EXISTI	PROPERTY NOW OWNED ED OR TO BE IN DEBTOR'S BUSINESS INTERIOR OR ACQUIRED BY INTERIOR OF THE TOP OF T	
9. N/	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF REC	ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN k here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	VT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this	s an Assignment)
al Mis	Sa. ORGANIZATIONS NAME	t Company now knwon as F	raenerity Rank	
OR	96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	optional filer reference dat ommercial Lending Dallas		tor:ELECTRONIC [97025382]	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N	IUMBER Same as item 1a on Amendo	nent form	
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AN	AENINAENT Sama se kam 0 ee 8 ee co	raansoonnonoosaasaasaa	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(C) (I) (A) C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	MARGADANARA DATA	
The F&M Bank & Trust Company now i	nwon as Prosperity Bank		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		ssannannannannadadaard	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	######################################	^^^n	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	nnnnnnnnnnnndabbassannnannnnnhabasasasasasasasasasasasasasas	**************************************	
\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	STATESTATOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOTOT	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR F	
instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor n instructions if name does not fit . 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR	ame (13a or 13b) (use exact, full n	of record required for indexing purposes only in so ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name); see
135. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ARISING, ALL PROCEEDS, MONIES, INCOM THEREOF AND THEREON AND ATTRIBUTA OF STOPPAGE IN TRANSIT; AND ALL RIGH PERFORMANCE, UNDER CONTRACTS TO SPROCEEDS THEREOF; ALL EQUIPMENT OF ACQUIRED, TOGETHER WITH ALL INCREASE TOOLS AND ACCESSIONS NOW OR HEREAT THEREWITH, AND ANY AND ALL REPLACES ALL PRODUCTS AND PROCEEDS OF ANY COMMENTS.	BLE AND ACCRUING THERETO, TS OF DEBTOR, WHETHER OR N SELL OR LEASE GOODS OR REN F DEBTOR, WHETHER NOW OWN DES, PARTS, FITTINGS, ACCESS FFTER ATTACHED THERETO OR MENTS OF ALL OR ANY PART TH	INCLUDING THE RIGHT IOT EARNED BY DER SERVICES AND ALL IED OR HEREAFTER ORIES, SPECIAL USED IN CONNECTION	
15. THIS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral	ris filed as a fixture filing	17. Description of real estate:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate of	lescribed in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a	record interest):	т мутоте не учиничествомичествому истологом на неценовый учина. Э
• 2		1 2	
		5	
			:
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	e de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la c	tin til allahatin situ saiti suu muun an dispinisi järjamanin saan sitassa va ny saanaanatin inn siis saasis sa L	contramentalisma para attaches y especialisma de la contramenta del contramenta de la contramenta de la contramenta de la contramenta del contramenta de la
FILING OFFICE COPY	a kiriga sa naka na mangkan di manan manahadi di mananda manang mana di malama da kaban di malamban di maka di Mananda da mananda na mananda mananda di mananda di mananda mananda mananda da kaban da mananda da mananda da m	ette valuetarian valuetaria eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta et	ريائيوه ومنات الرابات الماسو والمستدانية

PATENT

REEL: 049451 FRAME: 0206

	STRUCTIONS (front and	back) CARFFIII I V					
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	PHONE OF CONTACT A						
B. SEND AC	KNOWLEDGMENT TO:						
04-10-		•		FILING NUI	MBER: 12	-0004239122	
Capitol Services Inc P O Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767				FILING DATE: 02/08/2012 04:29 PM DOCUMENT NUMBER: 407898970001 FILED: Texas Secretary of State			
1 DEBTOR'S	1a ORGANIZATION'S NAME			o not abbreviate o	or combine n	ames	the specification is a prospective
OR	ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION CO				ORATION		
	16. INDIVIDUALIS LASTINAN	4E	FIRST NAM	E	MIDOLENA	ME	SUFFIX
1c MARING ADDRESS 1705 NORTH PLANO ROAD			RICE	IARDSON	STATE POSTAL COOE N TX 75081		COUNTRY USA
1d Tax ID# SSN EIN	SN OR ADDI DEBTOR INFO RE 10. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION		IF ORG JURISDICTION TEXAS		16 ORG ID#, II ary 152691700		de l'Attanna de la present de la réposition de la pre-
	and the same of	ing and the second of the seco					T NONE
2. ADDITION,	AL DEBTOR'S EXACT FU 28 ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LL LEGAL NAME - Insert only on	<u>e</u> deblor name	(2a or 2b) - do no	ot abbreviate	or combine names	
OR	26 INDIVIDUÁLIS LAST NAM	É	FIRST NAM	Ĕ	MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
2c MAILING ADD	RESS	9	iony .	A STATE OF BUILDING	STATE	PÔSTÁL CÓDE	COUNTRY
26 TAX ID# SSN I EIN	OR ADDIL DEBTOR INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	izr ORG Jü	ZI ORG JURISDICTION		₩, if any	NONE	
3. SECURED	33 ORGANIZATION'S NAME			nsert only one sec	ured party n	ame (3a or 3b)	
OR	35 INDIVIDUALS LAST NAM	NK & TRUST COMPA	LIV X FIRST NAM	gramma e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	tion e.i.	e description	* a.c. /
		ş	gringer (spens		MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
36 MAILING ADDI 3811 TUI	· ·	VD., SUITE 1700	DALI	LAS	STATE TX	POSTAL CODE 75219	COUNTRY USA
4 This FINAN	CING STATEMENT cover	rs the following colleteral:	3	•			,
4LC 833613	OF THE DEBTOK, NOW	OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQU	JIRED, WHER	EVER LOCATED	·		
34							
8 This FINANC RECORDS AREC 3 OPTIONAL	CING STATEMENT is to be filed (for his defined for his defined for his policiable). FILER REFERENCE DAT	3.7	7 Check to	CALL COLUMN TO AN ADVINE AT ANY TARREST AND	"a " or a Check ampa" . It's the it	TAG LIEN NON-	e personale antique exemplate de la companya de la
F&M/E1	C (52247-5) - TX	- STATE					

PATENT REEL: 049451 FRAME: 0207

RECORDED: 06/12/2019

FILING OFFICE COPY